AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PB0000276-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007331511+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6+Spare

AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31790650000

COUPLING

1

000169

000004



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

OB WN-

82119434100
42356280010
91810130240
42477640080
42350250070
80175304016

CONNECTOR
HARNESS

FASTENER
PLATE,NAME

PLUG (2 POLES,MALE)
SCREW,MACHINE

1

1
5
1
1
2

M4X16

000009



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PB5260036-00 BOX ASSY

50




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC1030396-00 CYLINDER,JACK

100

L
1 IV A N |
O — -

11

AIPACKING SET KEY NO,41 (KEY NO.4,5,647:12513:14,15,16)



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC5570072-00 COVER ASSY (HOSE OF SWING TABLE)




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PC5570303-00 COVER ASSY (FRP BUCKET)

10




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PD1010153-00 REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT)

31 OR 32




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PE1050138-02 CYLINDER,LEVELING (UPPER)




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PE5020969-00 ELEC.ASSY (FRONT OUTRIGGER)

38 39,42



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 82100000975 | CLIP 1
2 42936480101 | HARNESS 1
3 91810132530 | FASTENER N
4 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) 1
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
7 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
8 82100002012 | CLAMP 1 WR18
9 90101206010 | BOLT 1 M6X1.0

000045




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PF5190001-00 FALL ARREST SYSTEM (TB-LSA-550/FUJII-DENKO)




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PG5200017-00 GUARD ASSY (BUCKET CONTROL SWITCH)




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH1700284-00 VIEW SYSTEM (MAIN UNIT)




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5030474-01 HARNESS

50




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PH5031985-02 HARNESS

CN4O7

CN403




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PH5033321-00 HARNESS

100

CN173 /)
Ml
B " .
| B[]n !T"\ = _:/
L. \\\




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC6
PH5033367-00 HARNESS (FRAME)

100

CNY2 CNV3 CNVS

el e
et rrarraibira

| CN101 TR .tc.n'up} )'
-
CN1165 FTpisfiepy : ;

e P Tl T [ T Lo Il on Lt Lo T Bl ||

i (R

CNID2 CN1OZ CN106 CN36
{CN1O21)




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42901530100

HARNESS

1

000083



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42509910010

HARNESS

1

000088



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

12 91002801400 | O-RING 2 1B P14
100 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1

000092




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007331511+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6+Spare

AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End

O~NOABDWN-

(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)
(***********)

(***********)

FRAME ASSY

OUTRIGGER ASSY
OPE.ASSY,CONT.VALVE

PIPING ASSY,FRAME
ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

MOUNT ASSY,TANK SUPPORT

COVER ASSY (SWING BEARING/BLACK)
COVER ASSY (FRAME PEDESTAL)

1

e N e e e e )

000097



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42501251000 | LAMP ASSY (HALOGEN) 1
4 90813108016 | BOLT,WING 1 M8X16
5 90201200600 | NUT 2 M6
6 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
7 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10
8 91810130240 | FASTENER 5
9 90101206016 | BOLT 1 M6X16
10 82100002035 | CLAMP 1 WES8
11 42508150102 | SUPPORT 1
12 90201200800 | NUT 2 M8
13 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 2 8
21 82199100032 | LAMP 1
22 90101212020 | BOLT 1 M12X20
23 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 1 12
24 37000179070 | PIN 1
25 80620210160 | PIN,SNAP 1
33 42508140100 | HARNESS 1
41 82100002850 | LENS 1
42| | 82100005003 | BULB,LAMP 1 24V 55W EO'pY

000102




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 36663955100 | SHAFT 1
2 80500006206 | BEARING,BALL 1
4 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
5 36660025021 | COVER (OIL SEAL) 1
6 36660025140 | SEAL,OIL 1
7 36663485110 | RING,RETAINING 1 R72
8 36663955020 | PLATE, THRUST 1
9 36663955030 | BARREL ASSY (CYLINDER) 1
10 36663955040 | PLATE (VALVE) 1
1 36661925030 | COVER (BOTTOM) 1
12 80500006203 | BEARING,BALL 1
13 36662355110 | PIN 2
14 36663955050 | O-RING 1
15 36663955060 | BOLT 6 M10X35
16 14125151020 | KEY 1
17 36660125060 | PLUG 2 PF3/8
18 36081315130 | PROTECTOR (THREAD) 2
44 36660025100 | SPRING (PLUNGER) 5
45 14125151300 | RING,RETAINING 1
46 12645103171 | SPRING (CENTER) 1
100 36664070000 | MOTOR,OIL 1

000107



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PN5010633-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (OPERATION)

1

/

4 [4

T2 C-zEn

\%l)
()

I/ )
L AC100V
RERES) >17k2~%
A 7 H
O O K@T O O
o ) s (] A][2t7
|% (ﬁ| 'f
Rt EITE) aeh | |y )
4
T4 RYTR b FEN [T 77 EXT-F T Ak
siéiwleilele we
(1T ¥rd
6 7
I/ f/
5 5 4
/ A A
Y EEY 1 ER
v v
i iy
8 9 10
/ /

o %3 o T




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PN5011200-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (BASKET/MITSUBISHI)

ARS/ERLOER




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PN5011622-01 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

2 3 ;
' ACI00Y (10K
N TITIYET ABE/RRLORR | D
LOEOMRLOSNLLEIIRELEST, X0 OB R IRASTE
FRRENR | BT v, ERbhET, 5
CAMCODRR. ORIRNER & RS, MERETRR
SAMCESRMMENIACE > THE, RN TRMRALT (RS /
oF i | vl T—a iy OIS, oFRENNANERAL T L Sl 7
AR, XV ERUMBMEENC S, oAk 'y b - RATFEBALT RSN, ~
oAy HAMEOASER, RRReesTCERR, m ERRRTORR Y
IRty AT ORI, oMRRRATERLENTLERD, ST TDNS, SARES XA 7o
MAELMESCRLAROIGTE. - BELOBRBAE
*Venchira, reken o etk ot el b
satTeREn " ONRAA FORMARNBUSORRAL L.
¢ Lanm s AORRZTIOPRLOKSENAT (XL,
6

/
ABE/ERZS o F

BRAA pFRURF S THRLRRNEA N i
4 TEORMMCERLT I=ABRNL T CESL,

MRAA S REAPEL F=Al 9 =D Pt
AL REOBENSY WHO BT =4
SRBMTEL Py p FRMRLT (EBN

ERANDE

AMC S EROR KT SEL RS, B

24 pFRONELEMET—A o Fy o+ a8l

R L3 TN

ENGE EINEEET) IS

i - TRY

wha ¥ o ¥ 1
=l =]

12
/

AMCERREN S8

(AW BHYR-%

10

/

ZARUCYR b FRE

LORMNETYS KUZYZ b TRIEVEREDR

ThEL TR TS EVEY,

OTFHEAZS » FEREL SIREINIC L2000
TRV

QI ERIRADTIRRA S o FEAREE
I I LET.

el

18
ASS
ba gl ]
(hai 1Y
o F o rhBOE SRS HIRELT

Sy MERDERELE L Bl
ATy b F=abBBLTL
ST pIRaiL TR

19 20

/

BRENSE

AR s FEONKARLT ( K&l
B GECL) | BN, RYDRET-ANRRE

ARt Ay FRAENRE ANCEN SRR Y,
A R R, —L, NN
RELES, SNSACRELRY,

11

/
I 1T

oF=ARMNNTRRAR{ » S 2AKINTHE
7-ARERA pFRIHELT { Kilits,

AR RN TERAR A y FRARE
CTOI=ARTSET.

OTFREAZAL pFEADTWMNAy HilT
OF=ARTHTEEY A

14

/

ARE/ 79 F KERR

Axy PRTREMCEAY » DL - TRECASLT (Kl

Kre tXKEAE

1.220/7eEEBLAELT { 0d
2. 7-MERECEY, 740y FERTEIELT (0N,
oERaES. BORCR
oiinid. RORCRY.
3,270/ 7N CELERKENT ¢ Eai,
4 . AERTAMERRANINCEG Lty y ERTN
EhEus AL T { 2R,
. d

16

/

A¥E/REXER

TU RN AXZEEBLY (XS0

|




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)

1 (Frexxenex) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT) 1
(Frr*eess) | PLATE ASSY,NAME (VEHICLE HEIGHT) 1
2 (Frexxexxx¥) | NAME PLATE ASSY (TELEMATICS) 1
(Fr*eex=) | NAME PLATE ASSY (TELEMATICS) 1

000124



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remz
1 42332512200 | CASE 1
2 42332512211 | OPE.ASSY 1
3 42332512221 | OPE.ASSY 1
6 42332502300 | CASE (BOTTOM) 1
8 42332507720 | HARNESS ASSY 1
9 42332502701 | COVER (BOARD) 1
10 82161324080 | RELAY 3
12 42332507610 | SPACER 6
13 80192383008 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M3X8
14 80192885012 | SCREW,MACHINE 13 M5X12
15 90201200500 | NUT 1 M5
16 90303070501 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 5
17 90302040501 | WASHER,SPRING 1 5
18 42332507620 | SPACER 3
19 42332507630 | COVER (RELAY) 1
107 42332507572 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HJ4404
42332507573 | BOARD,CIRCUIT (WITH DATA) 1 HJ4405
201 42330037810 | KNOB 2
202 42330037800 | BOOT 2
900 42332503001 | OPE.ASSY 1

000129



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PO5270213-01 OUTRIGGER ASSY (RIGHT)

24,

100




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PP6060005-02 PIPING ASSY,BOOM

-

N HIASSY
422 FL=A




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PR5090237-00 RELAY ASSY




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PS5530130-00 SWITCH ASSY (WITH HARNESS,3 SW)

10

CN41

gz

NO.4 ]E::)wmm/ammsw

| NO,3 :|B: )T EE/BILESW

:Ie NO.2 ZoRL/ERARSTSW




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PS5530450-00 SWITCH ASSY

100




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

PV5140017-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

100

O . O
HEONE)

il e




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PW1010252-03 ACCESSORIES

>

TO UPPER STRUCTURE
4 => (OPTION SYSTEM

TO UPPER STRUCTURE S’
{OPTION SYSTEM)

'HW TI% '

A
TADANO
|~




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PX1370218-02 GUARD,CAB




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PX5010223-01 MOUNT ASSY (LOADING/200KG)

3 e FRONT

EXABE#®E J00kg|




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6
PX5290027-00 MOUNT ASSY,DECK ON CAB




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42812120100 | STEP 1
2 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
3 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8
4 90155308020 | BOLT,WELD 4 M8X20
5 37000553000 | PLATE 4

000182



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1
2

37001601660
37000513890

NUT
PLATE

2
2

M14/B=41
T=3.2

000187



AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pa

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42847930101 | WEIGHT 1
2 90101022075 | BOLT 4 M22X75
3 90302042201 | WASHER,SPRING (22) 4
4 90201252200 | NUT 4 M22

000192




AT-121-3 43007331511 UPPER,LOWER,HINO TKG-XZU600X-TYMMC®6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (St
1 (FrHewsrss) | ALARM ASSY (EXHAUST GAS PURIFIER DEVICE) 1
2 (rrxxxxe) | MOUNT ASSY (LOADING/200KG) 1
3 (Frxxxsrik) | GUARD,CAB 1
4 (rrxrxxek) | MOUNT ASSY,DECK ON CAB (FRONT GLASS PROTECTION) 1
5 (Fresesr) | MOUNT ASSY, TOOL BOX 1

000196



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007331511+UPPERLOWERHINO+TKG+XZU600X+TYMMC6+Spare

